
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

25

52

12

34

8

9

51

10

63

5

Name

Eder BRAMBATTI

Cassiano GUERRA

Fabiano ROSSI

Joel TREVISO

Giovani TONUS

Cassiano CARTERI

Silvio BORGES

Vlademir GEREMIA

Marcelo BRESOLIN

Eduardo GODINHO

Class

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

Laps

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

13

12

7

Total Tm

11:00.256

11:05.294

11:19.252

11:29.365

11:10.273

11:10.952

11:22.945

11:19.047

9:03.772

5:28.786

Diff

5.038

18.996

29.109

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

3 Laps

4 Laps

9 Laps

Gap

5.038

13.958

10.113

1 Lap

0.679

11.993

2 Laps

1 Lap

5 Laps

Best Tm

39.763

40.825

41.035

41.857

43.134

42.008

42.877

44.035

43.614

43.546

In Lap

3

7

11

12

13

10

12

8

3

7

Best Speed

72,429

70,545

70,184

68,806

66,769

68,558

67,169

65,403

66,034

66,137

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

5.038

Avg. Speed

69,791

Best Lap Tm

39.763

Best Speed

72,429

Best Lap by

25 - Eder BRAMBATTI
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AMIGOS DO TAMAR PERETTI

MASCULINO

Bateria Grupo 1

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:51:00

Kartódromo de Guaporé 0,800 km

05/03/2017 15:00


